DocuSign Envelope ID: 2941AA23-9616-4C8C-889C-0FF825569128

Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Thyssenkrupp Elevators Corp.

Effective Date

4355 Excel Parkway, Suite 800
Addison, TX 75001

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order No.: One (1) Court Order No.

Contract No.

Coop Quote 2021-196

Contract Repairs to Prisoner Transport Elevator
No. 11
2021-241-03-22

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add to scope of work: Furnish Labor and Materials to replace one (1) brake sheeve damaged by water intrusion. Per

Thyssenkrupp Elevator quote dated 06/23/2021.

Change Order No. 1 Total:

$ 13,871.28

$ 13,871.28

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was:
Net Change to Change Order(s):
CURRENT: Change Order No. 1

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$ 128,224.17

$ 13,871.28

$ 13,871.28

$ 142,095.45

ACCEPTED BY:

Matt Evans
(Print Name)

Thyssenkrupp Elevators Corp.
4355 Excel Parkway, Suite 800
Addison, TX 75001

SIGNATERE 0.
TITLE: Senior Sales Manager

DATE: 772672021

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




	Sheet1

		2021-07-26T09:53:06-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




